
Title Staff Name Email

Superintendent Peter Gallace pgallace@drinkwaterschool.org

Principal Todd Martin tmartin@drinkwaterschool.org

Admin. Assistant Marcia Brown marcia.brown@drinkwaterschool.org

Nurse Amanda Gurney agurney@drinkwaterschool.org

Social Worker Lindsay Hawthorne lhawthorne@drinkwaterschool.org

Kindergarten Kerri Bartlet kbartlett@drinkwaterschool.org

1st Grade Lorna Piersiak lpiersiak@drinkwaterschool.org

2nd Grade Meagan Riggi mriggi@drinkwaterschool.org

3rd Grade Greta Brown gbrown@drinkwaterschool.org

4th Grade Dana Bierwas dbierwas@drinkwaterschool.org

5th/6th Grade Math & 
Science

Abby Plummer aplummer@drinkwaterschool.org

5th/6th Grade ELA & 
Social Studies

Heather Francis hfrancis@drinkwaterschool.org

7th/8th Grade Math & 
Science

Melissa Silvey msilvey@drinkwaterschool.org

7th/8th Grade ELA & 
Social Studies

Sarah Vail svail@drinkwaterschool.org

Special Education Julie Horton jhorton@drinkwaterschool.org

Music Angela Dumas adumas@drinkwaterschool.org

Art April Dove adove@drinkwaterschool.org

PE/Technology Peggy Shea pshea@drinkwaterschool.org

Librarian Mary Gilman mgilman@drinkwaterschool.org

Gifted & Talented Ann McClellan amclellan@drinkwaterschool.org

Title I Interventionist Jana Howard jhoward@drinkwaterschool.org

Educational Technician Brian Smith bsmith@drinkwaterschool.org

Educational Technician Kate Bower kbower@drinkwaterschool.org

Educational Technician Anna Wood-Cox awood@drinkwaterschool.org

Custodian Ken Murphy kmurphy@drinkwaterschool.org

Kitchen/Food Service Kris Chapman kchapman@drinkwaterschool.org
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Kitchen/Food Service Carly Paradis cparadis@drinkwaterschool.org

Business Manager Belinda Waterhouse bwaterhouse@drinkwaterschool.org

Bookkeeper Karen Brown kbrown@drinkwaterschool.org

Special Education Dir Peg Long plong@drinkwaterschool.org
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